
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2022/2023 -
Niederbayern/Oberpfalz

Bezirksliga - Süd
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 24.09.2022 14:00 94981-1

14:05 v 94447-1
15:00 94981-1
16:00 94981-1
16:00 v 94486-1

301
304
302
303
307

BC Grafenau
TSV 1863 Plattling
TV 1887 Viechtach II
BC Grafenau
TV Osterhofen

TV 1887 Viechtach II
TV Zwiesel
BSV Passau
BSV Passau
TSV 1883 Vilsbiburg

3:5
4:4
0:8
1:7
5:3

Sa. 22.10.2022 14:00 94234-1
14:00 94032-1
14:00 84137-1
15:40 v 94234-1
17:15 v 94234-1

310
313
316
311
312

TV 1887 Viechtach II
BSV Passau
TSV 1883 Vilsbiburg
TSV 1863 Plattling
TV 1887 Viechtach II

TSV 1863 Plattling
TV Zwiesel
BC Grafenau
TV Osterhofen
TV Osterhofen

3:5
7:1

8:0 W
3:5
4:4

Sa. 19.11.2022 14:00 84137-1
14:00 94486-1
14:10 v 94447-1
15:30 v 84137-1
16:30 v 84137-1

319
325
322
320
321

TSV 1883 Vilsbiburg
TV Osterhofen
TSV 1863 Plattling
TV Zwiesel
TSV 1883 Vilsbiburg

TV Zwiesel
BSV Passau
BC Grafenau
TV 1887 Viechtach II
TV 1887 Viechtach II

6:2
5:3
5:3
5:3
8:0

Sa. 10.12.2022 14:00 94032-1
14:00 94227-1
15:30 v 94032-1
15:30 v 94227-1
16:30 v 94227-1
17:30 v 94032-1

328
331
329
332
333
330

BSV Passau
TV Zwiesel
TSV 1883 Vilsbiburg
BC Grafenau
TV Zwiesel
BSV Passau

TSV 1883 Vilsbiburg
BC Grafenau
TSV 1863 Plattling
TV Osterhofen
TV Osterhofen
TSV 1863 Plattling

7:1
8:0
5:3
0:7
4:4
8:0

Hallenverzeichnis

84137-1 Vilstalhalle Vilsbiburg
Brückenstr. 15 1/2, 84137 Vilsbiburg

94032-1 Alte Dreifachturnhalle
Neuburger Straße 96d, 94032 Passau

94227-1 Realschule Zwiesel
Hochstr. 1, 94227 Zwiesel

94234-1 Dreifachturnhalle Viechtach
Jahnstr. 38, 94234 Viechtach

94447-1 Grundschulturnhalle Plattling
Preysingstr. 21, 94447 Plattling

94481-1 Turnhalle im Hallenbad
Rachelweg 12, 94481 Grafenau

94486-1 Markus-Stöger-Halle
Seewiesen, 94486 Osterhofen
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